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Ordine di partenza

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 1 ARCARIA Francesco

2. 2 BACCARI Maria Pia

3. 3 BANFI Antonio Mario

4. 4 CARDILLI Riccardo

5. 5 CORBO Chiara

6. 6 CURSI Maria Floriana

7. 7 DALLA MASSARA Tommaso

8. 8 DE GIOVANNI Lucio

9. 9 DILIBERTO Oliviero

10. 10 DOVERE Elio

11. 11 FALCONE Giuseppe

12. 12 FIORI Roberto

13. 13 GAROFALO Luigi

14. 14 LAMBERTI Francesca

15. 15 LAMBRINI Paola

16. 16 LICANDRO Orazio Antonio

17. 17 LOVATO Andrea

18. 18 LUCHETTI Giovanni

19. 19 MAGANZANI Lauretta

20. 20 MANNINO Santino Vincenzo

21. 21 MAROTTA Valerio

22. 22 MASI Carla

23. 23 MIGLIETTA Massimo

24. 24 PALMA Antonio

25. 25 PETRUCCI Aldo

26. 26 RANDAZZO Salvatore

27. 27 REDUZZI Francesca

28. 28 SACCOCCIO Antonio
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29. 29 SANTUCCI Gianni

30. 30 SOLIDORO Laura

31. 31 STOLFI Emanuele

32. 32 VALLOCCHIA Franco

33. 33 VARVARO Mario

34. 34 VINCENTI Umberto

35. 35 ZUCCOTTI Ferdinando

Ordinamento dopo l'estrazione casuale

N. Posizione Cognome Nome

1. 10 DOVERE Elio

2. 21 MAROTTA Valerio

3. 27 REDUZZI Francesca

4. 5 CORBO Chiara

5. 15 LAMBRINI Paola

6. 8 DE GIOVANNI Lucio

7. 22 MASI Carla

8. 30 SOLIDORO Laura

9. 14 LAMBERTI Francesca

10. 26 RANDAZZO Salvatore

11. 35 ZUCCOTTI Ferdinando

12. 3 BANFI Antonio Mario

13. 18 LUCHETTI Giovanni

14. 24 PALMA Antonio

15. 2 BACCARI Maria Pia

16. 31 STOLFI Emanuele

17. 28 SACCOCCIO Antonio

18. 13 GAROFALO Luigi

19. 29 SANTUCCI Gianni

20. 11 FALCONE Giuseppe

21. 17 LOVATO Andrea

22. 4 CARDILLI Riccardo

23. 16 LICANDRO Orazio Antonio

24. 33 VARVARO Mario

25. 12 FIORI Roberto

26. 1 ARCARIA Francesco

27. 34 VINCENTI Umberto

28. 6 CURSI Maria Floriana

29. 25 PETRUCCI Aldo

30. 9 DILIBERTO Oliviero

31. 19 MAGANZANI Lauretta

32. 23 MIGLIETTA Massimo
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33. 20 MANNINO Santino Vincenzo

34. 7 DALLA MASSARA Tommaso

35. 32 VALLOCCHIA Franco
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